Foodservice Division: (800) 441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: (800) 637-5100
FAX: (302) 653-2065 or 653-3036
For custom configuration or fabrication needs,
contact our SpecFAB Division.
Phone: (302) 653-3000.  FAX: (302) 653-3091.
E-mail: specfab@eaglegrp.com
EG20.27   Rev. 12/02

surface.
• Adjustable non-corrosive bullet feet.
• Die-stamped creased drainboards for
positive drainage.
BOWL SIZES ACCOMMODATE
A WIDE RANGE OF POTS
Detai ls  & Speci f icat ions
Foodservice Division: (800) 441-8440 • MHC/Retail Display Division: (800) 637-5100 • Fax: (302) 653-2065 • www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
314 Series Coved Corner One-Compartment Sinks
drbd overall size
bowl size # of length weight width x length
width x length drbds in. mm lbs. kg in. mm model #
0 n/a 40 18.1 26˝ x 211⁄2˝ 660 x 546 314-16-1
1 18˝ 457 59 26.8 26˝ x 373⁄4˝ 660 x 959 314-16-1-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 78 35.4 26˝ x 54˝ 660 x 1372 314-16-1-18
19˝ x 16˝ 1 24˝ 610 65 29.5 26˝ x 433⁄4˝ 660 x 1111 314-16-1-24R or L
(483 x 406mm) 2 24˝ 610 90 40.8 26˝ x 66˝ 660 x 1676 314-16-1-24
1 30˝ 762 70 31.8 26˝ x 493⁄4˝ 660 x 1264 314-16-1-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 100 45.4 26˝ x 78˝ 660 x 1981 314-16-1-30
1 36˝ 914 75 34.0 26˝ x 553⁄4˝ 660 x 1410 314-16-1-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 110 49.9 26˝ x 90˝ 660 x 2286 314-16-1-36
0 n/a 43 19.5 273⁄4˝ x 221⁄2˝ 705 x 552 314-17.5-1
1 18˝ 457 62 28.1 273⁄4˝ x 39˝ 705 x 991 314-17.5-1-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 81 36.7 273⁄4˝ x 551⁄2˝ 705 x 1410 314-17.5-1-18
191⁄2˝ x 171⁄2˝ 1 24˝ 610 68 30.8 273⁄4˝ x 45˝ 705 x 1143 314-17.5-1-24R or L
(495 x 445mm) 2 24˝ 610 93 42.2 273⁄4˝ x 671⁄2˝ 705 x 1715 314-17.5-1-24
1 30˝ 762 73 33.1 273⁄4˝ x 51 705 x 1295 314-17.5-1-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 103 46.3 273⁄4˝ x 791⁄2˝ 705 x 2019 314-17.5-1-30
1 36˝ 914 78 35.4 273⁄4˝ x 57 705 x 1448 314-17.5-1-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 113 51.3 273⁄4˝ x 911⁄2˝ 705 x 2324 314-17.5-1-36
0 n/a 45 20.4 321⁄4˝ x 23˝ 819 x 584 314-18-1
1 18˝ 457 64 29.0 321⁄4˝ x 391⁄2˝ 819 x 1003 314-18-1-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 83 37.6 321⁄4˝ x 56˝ 819 x 1422 314-18-1-18
24˝ x 18˝ 1 24˝ 610 70 31.8 321⁄4˝ x 451⁄2˝ 819 x 1156 314-18-1-24R or L
(610 x 457mm) 2 24˝ 610 95 43.1 321⁄4˝ x 68˝ 819 x 1727 314-18-1-24
1 30˝ 762 75 34.0 321⁄4˝ x 511⁄2˝ 819 x 1308 314-18-1-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 105 47.6 321⁄4˝ x 80˝ 819 x 2032 314-18-1-30
1 36˝ 914 80 36.3 321⁄4˝ x 571⁄2˝ 819 x 1461 314-18-1-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 115 52.2 321⁄4˝ x 92˝ 819 x 2337 314-18-1-36
0 n/a 55 24.9 29˝ x 27˝ 737 x 686 314-22-1
1 18˝ 457 74 33.6 29˝ x 431⁄2˝ 737 x 1105 314-22-1-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 93 42.2 29˝ x 60˝ 737 x 1524 314-22-1-18
22˝ x 22˝ 1 24˝ 610 80 36.3 29˝ x 491⁄2˝ 737 x 1257 314-22-1-24R or L
(559 x 559mm) 2 24˝ 610 105 47.6 29˝ x 72˝ 737 x 1829 314-22-1-24
1 30˝ 762 85 38.6 29˝ x 551⁄2˝ 737 x 1410 314-22-1-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 115 52.2 29˝ x 84˝ 737 x 2134 314-22-1-30
1 36˝ 914 90 40.8 29˝ x 611⁄2˝ 737 x 1562 314-22-1-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 125 56.7 29˝ x 96˝ 737 x 2438 314-22-1-36
0 n/a 60 27.2 31˝ x 29˝ 787 x 737 314-24-1
1 18˝ 457 79 35.8 31˝ x 451⁄2˝ 787 x 1156 314-24-1-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 98 44.5 31˝ x 62˝ 787 x 1575 314-24-1-18
1 24˝ 610 85 38.6 31˝ x 511⁄2˝ 787 x 1308 314-24-1-24R or L
24˝ x 24˝ 2 24˝ 610 110 49.9 31˝ x 74˝ 787 x 1880 314-24-1-24
(610 x 610mm) 1 30˝ 762 90 40.8 31˝ x 571⁄2˝ 787 x 1461 314-24-1-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 120 54.4 31˝ x 86˝ 787 x 2184 314-24-1-30
1 36˝ 914 95 43.1 31˝ x 631⁄2˝ 787 x 1613 314-24-1-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 130 59.0 31˝ x 98˝ 787 x 2489 314-24-1-36
NSF-approved installations:
All EAGLE sinks bearing the NSF Certification Mark are
built in compliance with the National Sanitation